Name Avg

Abshear, Debbie
Adams, Justin R
Adams, Sarah J

Adkins, Wendy L
Alberti, Kathy A
Allen, David V
Allen, Mark K
Almaria, Jean L

Amick, Matt W
Anderkin, James E

Anderson, Ethel J
Anderson, Heidi M
Arlon, James

Arnold, Joseph M,

Arnold, Richard L
Atkeson, Pete
Atkins, Mary

Bailey, Ernest G
Bailey, Kurt R
Bailey, Suzanne W
Bainer, Donald E
Baker, Linda S
Balcom, Ronald F
Baldwin, Jerry D
Baldwin, Richard”
Barber, Glen
Barber, Jimmy E
Barker, Curby D
Barnes, Holly
Barnes, Roy G
Barnes, Tracye M
Barnett, Maureen ]
Barras, Kenneth A
Barton, Brent N

153
151
115
115
200
119
150
194
195
194
192
192
188
152
155
154
154
153
138
159
194
186
183
182
181
191
178
139
137
215
189
123
166
158
150
149
188
177
191
222
131
216
145
143
186
196

Games

League

87
75
81
81
68
48
24
96
75
96
42
96
51
30
84
40
75
75
76
84
42
90
91
35
96
96
87
87
87
96
71
90
84
42
78
87
27
93
62
87
71
86
84
99
60
42

Name

SO005
EAO017
SO009
SO010
SO012
SO005
S0002
EA023
EA020
EA023
EA021
EA027
SO011
EAO015
SO012
SO004
SO010
SO009
SO004
SO005
EAO015
S0O010
SO012
EAO018
EA026
SO007
SO012
SO009
SO010
S0O007
EA019
EAO016
SO010
EA026
SO010
SZ025
SZ025
EA021
SO012
SO007
SO005
SO007
SO005
SO014
EA021
SO001



Basham, Kevin C

Becker, Patricia J
Begley, Laura J
Belcher, Vicki E
Bell, Claracy E
Bell, Patricia M
Bell, William G

Bergsma, Donald ]
Berles, Lauri
Berry, Sharon E
Biesinger, Edwin (

Biroschik, David

Biroschik, Jenny
Bishop, William M
Black, Louise
Blackburn, Shirley

Blackford, Normai
Bland, Patrick
Blank, Benjamin J
Bledsoe, Ken L

Blevins, Jennifer L
Blevins, John
Blythe, Betty M.
Boggs, Dylan C

Boggs, Karen
Bohon, Vivian L

Bond, Brian K
Booth, Scott A
Bostic, Dean
Bostic, Sam
Bowen, James E
Bowens, Beverly (
Bowens, Paul
Bowling, Charles

Boyd, Tambra H
Bradford, Robert I

Bradley, Jeffery K

207
204
135
116
128
125
155
217
212
169
145
172
154
144
171
169
144
144
169
159
155
196
185
139
153
151
145
162
143
209
199
153
176
166
188
167
129
139
167
121
142
200
200
196
124
171
168
164
203

54
66
77
89
65
79
99
96
90
93
57
83
72
63
96
81
69
96
81
54
72
51
57
81
90
90
84
56
87
33
27
42
44
48
30
87
4
72
92
49
46
27
45
96
90
75
83
81
78

EA021
EA027
SO014
SO012
EA026
EA026
EA027
EA023
EA027
EA026
SO011
EAO016
S0O010
SO009
SO007
SO011
SO011
SO008
EA020
SO011
SO013
SZ024
SZ025
SO007
SO009
S0O010
SO005
SO012
SO005
SO001
SO012
SZ024
EA020
EAO16
EA027
EA023
S0O010
SO010
SO012
EAO018
EAO018
SO011
S0O002
SO007
S0O014
SO004
SO009
SO010
EA019



Bradley, Laura J
Bradshaw, Elisa M
Bradshaw, Pam
Bradshaw, Richarc
Breckel, Kyle L
Bridges, Lorie E
Brislin, Jeremy J

Britton, Mary E
Brock, Edna J
Brooks, Kyler D
Brooks, Logan
Brooks, Steven D
Brown, Charles E
Brown, Marilynn ¢
Brumfield, Robert
Bruner, Steven S
Bryant, Michael A
Burger, Greg N
Burger, William A
Burgher, Willliam
Burnett, Matt R
Burns, Fred R
Burns, Jack W
Burton, B. Jane
Burton, Bonnie J
Burton, Courtney
Burton, Janis C
Burton, Michael R
Burton, Nullan W,
Bushmann, Joe R
Bussell, Kate M
Butcher, Matt W
Butler, Daun L
Butler, Douglas J
Byars, Cassandra |
Byrd, Joseph B
Byrne, Jim

Camden, Nancy G
Campanella, Josep

Campanella, Trish:
Campbell, JoAnn

Campbell, Terranc
Campoy, Joe
Cannon, Randy S
Canter, Alan G

174
125
167
145
194
118
181
179
117
179
140
116
192
171
176
208
177
180
162
197
151
202
112
219
138
126
154
140
146
182
148
149
148
171
150
133
177
171
169
138
183
180
185
154
150
165
163
205
149

90
75
75
78
84
42
93
77
50
69
66
87
57
90
87
72
90
27
87
57
48
81
87
78
33
81
51
81
51
45
66
42
48
70
84
48
72
81
84
56
75
84
66
65
78
87
90
46
48

SO012
EA019
EA019
SO007
S0002
SO013
SO007
SO011
EAO018
EA020
SO007
SO007
SO007
EA021
SZ025
SO007
EA023
SZ025
SZ025
SZ025
EAO015
SO007
SO010
SO007
SO005
SO004
SZ024
SO005
SZ024
SZ024
SO004
EA027
EAO015
EA017
SZ025
EAO018
EA019
SO010
SO009
SO005
EA027
EA023
EA027
EA020
EAO016
SO007
SO001
SO001
SZ024



Canter, David A
Canter, Sarah E
Canter, Vanessa C
Cantrell, James C
Cape, Thomas L
Carmody, Roberta
Carrithers, J.W.

Carrithers, Wesley

Carroll, Marissa V.
Carter, Harold E
Carter, Patricia A
Cartwright, Mary .
Caudell, Marilyn £
Caudill, Chris L
Cecere, Jerome W
Chancey, Cindy K
Chancey, Veronica
Chapman, Gail
Chipley, Steven R
Church, Michael C
Clark, Betty
Clark, Joe A
Clark, Kevin L
Clark, Rhonda K
Clasgens, Ron G
Clements, Viola R

Clinard, Abby K
Clinard, Kenneth
Clinard, William
Coats, Roger L
Coburn, Jan R
Cole, Brian K

Cole, Gordon B
Cole, Josh K
Cole, Khristine H
Cole, Matt B
Cole, Nathan B
Collins, Daniel M

Collins, Geraldine
Compton, Greg L

167
143
138
202
201
133
226
224
187
182
126
202
126
146
118
162
165
151
148
148
181
191
117
129
187
113
122
135
128

75
195
231
212
146
195
194
193
193
196
190
146
221
219
209
161
161
208
135
153

42
48
38
93
93
66
86
95
84
87
90
96
66
30
75
93
80
78
39
77
36
84
90
93
86
36
80
45
54
27
93
83
63
93
93
87
60
68
81
79
84
39
75
36
39
81
75
96
72

SZ024
SZ024
SZ024
SO007
EA026
SO005
S0O002
SO007
S0002
SO007
SO012
SO008
EAO016
SZ024
SO005
SO001
SO006
EAO16
SO005
SO005
SZ024
S0002
EA026
EA026
SZ025
EAO015
SO010
SO009
S0O010
SO012
SO012
SO012
EA021
EA022
SO007
S0O002
S0002
SO006
S0O002
SO007
SO006
SO007
SO001
S0O002
S0002
S0O001
SO007
SO003
SO011



Conley, Betty M
Conley, Bobby
Conley, David
Connors, Jeffrey M
Cooper, Celia
Cooper, Charles H
Cooper, Jeff A
Cooper, John P
Corman, Nancy D
Cornetet, Chris S
Cornett, Robert W
Cosgrove, Kate R
Cottingham, Tony
Counts, Doris N
Courtney, George

Courtney, Kristin 1
Courtney, Walter [

Covey, Thomas A,
Cox, Mildred R
Cracraft, Delea A
Cracraft, Matthew
Craig, Doris J
Craig, Melinda
Craker, William J
Crawford, Darlene
Crockett, Larry
Crowders, Marvin:
Crowe, Jerry A
Crowe, Lisa
Crowe, Trina G
Crum, Brenda
Cruse, John W
Cumby, Judy A
Cummings, James
Cummins, Brenda
Cunningham, Carc
Cunningham, Mic]
Curtin, William K
Cuzick, Donnie
Cvengros, Scott P
Dalcour, Dennie A
Daley, Matthew K
Dalton, Emma C

Dame, Polly W

140
190
152
182
172
148
172
174
156
151
195
149
211
168
186
175
140
160
154
152
152
180
140
143
218
150
230
180
139
153
143
221

97
196
130
187
131
195
166
147
185
194
134
171
154
123
128
123
136

87
29
30
54
21
45
78
87
51
36
81
77
68
93
90
90
30
37
69
75
87
42
69
84
95
40
81
84
72
84
75
90
33
81
90
96
96
92
63
27
71
59
32
38
96
75
99
75
82

EA021
EA027
SO010
EA017
EA023
EAO018
EA019
EA021
S0O014
EA023
S0O002
SO005
EA023
S0O014
SO007
EA021
SO005
SO009
SO004
SO010
EA026
EAO015
SO010
SO011
S0O007
EA019
EA020
SO011
SO011
SO011
EA019
EA027
EA027
SO011
EA026
SO007
S0O014
SO007
EA020
SO005
S0002
SZ025
SO012
SO007
EA026
S0O001
EA022
EA019
S0O010



Daniel, Anthony W
Daniel, Kathy A
Dannheiser, David
Darland, Kandice
Darland, Tony
Darmand, Chris
Davis, Audrey R

Davis, Cassandra ¢
Davis, Elmer R, Jr
Davis, Janice N

Davis, Kerry T
Davis, Quinn F
Davis, Selah W

Davis, Wanda F
Dawson, Jan D
Deaton, Jeff T

Delesus, Andres R

Delles, Kimberly I
Delles, Shawn G
Delles, Stephen
Denton, George W
Depenbrock, Matt
Doctrow, Jeffrey A
Doering, Mark S
Domek, Barbara A
Dominguez, Susar
Doolin, James D
Doyle, Billy A
Doyle, Billy A

Doyle, Emma

Drake, Darlene P
Drake, Eric L
Drake, Josh
Drosos, Matthew J
Drummond, Kaja .
Drury, Jennifer L
Duckett, Mary J
Duff, Lela M
Dunaway, Johnny
Durham, George A
Duttlinger, Martha

180
153
152
151
129
198
178
175
128
193
146
144
167
176
111
110
147
120
200
199
178
164
146
194
204
200
179
162
152
132

99
137
143
145
144
141
137
132
113
155
119
136
132
112
107
141
151
189
119

33
42
90
81
84
33
48
86
36
81
93
96
84
84
84
87
83
48
91
93
66
66
42
72
96
48
69
78
87
77
68
42
69
69
96
54
93
54
63
78
70
75
93
51
50
75
42
48
80

SZ025
SZ025
EA026
SZ025
SZ025
EAO015
SZ024
EA027
SZ025
EA027
SO003
EA026
SO006
EA021
SO010
SO009
EAO016
SO004
SO012
SO007
S0O010
SO009
EA027
EA027
EA026
SZ024
S0O002
S0O002
SO008
SO006
SO012
SZ024
S0O010
SO009
EA026
EAO018
EA026
EAO018
SO004
EA019
SO001
EA017
SO012
SZ024
S0O010
SO011
SZ024
EAO015
S0O014



Earley, Lee R

Earlywine, Brent £
Earlywine, Collin"
Earlywine, Greg W
Earlywine, Joshua
Ebersbaker, Jessic:

Ebersbaker, Tim B
Edingar, Melissa A
Ellis, Charlotte D
Ellis, Tammy L
Emmerich, Kennet
Eplin, Jeremy K
Ervin, Brett W

Ervin, Peter M

Erwin, Lisa J
Esteban, Alexande
Estepp, Patricia A
Estepp, Steve E
Etherton, Larry D
Evans, Cathy A
Everman, Mitchell
Ewert, Albert G

Ewert, Cameron

Ewert, Clinton B
Fagan, Kristine M
Fagan, Mark

Fagan, Steven J

Fain, Katherine P
Fain, William E
Fairchild, Lori A
Fairchild, Michael
Fanning, David P
Fields, Mary R

Figg, Nancy R

123
123
165
163
176
172
183
181
156
147
180
176
160
157
173
183
192
217
201
192
170
164
142
164
141
152
145
111
149
191
191
222
222
218
199
150
217
213
211
216
205
160
171
160
219
169
134
133
132

68
83
33
36
33
88
93
39
39
24
21
72
96
73
78
86
87
45
48
45
24
96
87
77
75
72
90
83
47
87
96
72
87
78
57
78
51
36
78
75
96
86
66
36
4
84
69
66
99

SO009
SO004
EA021
EA023
EA023
EA021
EA021
EA023
EA023
EA021
SZ024
EA020
SO007
EA021
EA020
SO012
50002
SO007
SO007
EA017
EAO017
SO007
EAO016
SO008
SO011
S0002
SO004
EA022
EAO018
S0002
SO001
SO007
SO001
S0002
S0O002
EA017
SO001
SO007
EA017
SO001
SO007
EA021
EA021
SZ024
SZ024
EA021
SO010
SO004
S0O014



Fight, Kyle P
Fink, Ira S
Fitch, Frank

Fitch, Matt F

Fitzpatrick, John T
Flora, Becky L

Flora, Jerry W
Fortner, Kathy A
Foster, Frederick F
Fouts, Dylan
Fouts, Morgan
Fowler, Melissa
Fox, Steve F
Frakes, Larry R
Fraley, Susan A
Franklin, Timothy
French, Rose Y
Freund, Douglas
Friesz, Gary W

Friesz, Marylou C
Fruth, Robert R, J1
Gahn, Christy M
Gahn, James A
Gahn, Willaim A
Gaines, Bryan C
Gale, Robert W

Gardner, Brett
Gardner, Elizabeth
Gardner, Erica E
Gardner, George E
Garrett, Billy A
Gault, Cheryl A
Gaunce, Tracy C
Geers, Robert B, J
George, Stephen C
Giancarlo, Matther
Gibson, Marty H
Gilbert, Derrick G
Gilbert, DJ R
Gilbert, Jaime I
Gilbert, Maurice

Gildehaus, Mary F

220
148
230
222
245
234
169
198
195
177
134
156
165
112
130
127
184
122
151
135
180
199
195
152
177
164
204
162
217
192
189
197
141
169
168
189
114
168
214
170
139
136
211
200
136
192
183
165
161

87
90
90
93
27
81
90
90
93
57
90
93
75
72
38
90
75
84
21
86
78
66
82
24
93
75
81
78
83
87
90
75
27
82
30
81
63
54
93
43
89
84
78
88
78
86
36
84
81

EA027
SO012
SO001
SO007
SO001
EA027
SO004
EAO016
EA026
EA026
SO009
EA026
SO006
SO006
SO005
SO008
SO011
SO011
EAO018
SO005
SO011
SO011
SO007
SO005
EA021
SO011
SO011
SZ025
S0002
S0002
SO006
EA017
S0O004
SO005
SO004
EA021
EA019
EAO018
EA023
EAO015
SO008
SO013
EA021
EA021
EA021
EA021
EAO018
EA021
EA027



Gilkerson, Albert 1
Gilkerson, Alexis |
Gilkerson, Gregor:
Gill, Dorcas E

Gill, Wrensey C, J
Gillespie, Calvin F
Gillespie, Corey A

Gilliam, Kevin M
Gist, Michael A
Giurgevich, Linds:
Giurgevich, Ryan
Glass, Ann E
Glass, Durard T
Glass, Stanley G
Goetz, Jeremy V
Goodpaster, Kenng
Goodpaster, Sharli
Gore, Deboria R
Gore, Orlanda
Gosz, Hillari W
Gove, Lillian M
Grammer, Denise .
Grammer, Terry A
Grant, James E
Granville, Bruce J
Gray, Carolyn
Green, Michael J
Green, Sheila A
Greene, Sherman 1
Gregory, Eric M
Greiner, Louise
Griffey, Steven R
Griffin, Francis K
Griffith, Greg
Griffith, Pete
Griffith, Sheila C
Griffith, Trisha K
Grigg, Alex
Grimes, Eric T

Grimes, Pamela K
Groft, John A
Gross, Betty J
Gross, Dempsey L
Gross, Janie
Guffey, Danny E

164
158
204
132
167
180
221
220
216
192
182
120
185
107
121
132
177
136
119
103
182
161
121
119
148
202
158
120
164
159
136
195
115
204
158
157
175
139
121
102
227
225
207
193
129
155
144
193
185

30
81
54
78
87
78
75
89
33
24
72
51
48
72
78
42
81
96
96
54
54
65
81
78
87
84
90
75
81
87
91
87
75
81
94
42
48
78
42
63
90
96
74
63
81
39
87
90
90

SO011
SO011
SO011
EA021
EA021
SO011
SO011
SO007
SO001
SZ025
EA017
SZ024
SZ024
SO009
SO009
SO009
EA021
EA026
EA026
EAO018
EAO018
SO012
SO013
SO006
SO006
SO007
EA021
EAO016
SO006
SO006
EA026
S0O002
S0O010
EA021
SO008
EA023
EAO015
SO011
EAO015
EA019
SO007
EA027
EA020
S0O002
SO011
SZ024
EA021
SO001
SZ025



Halderman, Bob L

Hale, Jon

Hale, Jonathan A, .
Hall, Chris B
Hall, Curtis B
Hall, Shannon D

Hamilton, Ervin E
Hamilton, Oscar L
Hamilton, Ruthanr
Hammonds, Judy |
Hampton, Mary A
Hardin, Kathryn C
Hardy, Eddie T

Hardy, Haley C

Hardy, Isaac T

Harlan, Chad K
Harlan, Joe
Harman, Joshua K
Harman, Randy L,
Harris, Keith J
Harrison, Delbert .
Harrison, Erin N
Harrison, James B
Hart, Todd C
Hastings, Jack W
Hatton, Amy L
Hatton, Brandon C

Hatton, Jerry W, Jt
Hatton, Jess J

Hauser, Lois S
Hawkes, Rob J
Hayes, Beth
Hayes, Harold P
Heath, Michael P

Heinrichs, Philip 2
Helton, Lisa A
Helton, Rodney D
Hemenway, Amy {
Henderson, Betty .
Henderson, Krysta
Hensley, Brian W
Herndon, Joann

118
118
193
192
178
193
213
171
149
171
164
135
131
141
179
195
195
209
206
159
147
205
206
154
189
128
207
181
183
151
213
211
221
210
202
114
181
172
197
195
194
123
130
211
129
158
170
203
167

75
81
96
96
66
81
83
87
69
87
93
96
45
93
81
24
78
96
42
51
57
33
87
84
42
42
78
81
42
27
65
54
81
60
87
67
48
81
90
57
74
87
81
81
60
95
34
45
96

S0O004
SO009
SO007
SO007
S0002
S0002
SO007
S0O002
S0O004
S0002
SO003
SO003
EAO018
EA026
SO001
EA023
EA020
SO001
EA023
SO007
SO007
SO007
SO007
SO001
EAO015
EAO015
SO007
SO007
SO008
EA027
EA027
EA023
EA027
SO011
SO007
SO003
SZ025
SO012
SO012
EA023
EA027
SO008
SO011
SO011
SO013
EA022
EA027
SZ024
EA026



Hetzel, Dennis P
Hewlett, Drew S
Hickam, John M
Hill, Casey D
Hill, Norman L

Hilliard, Gary E
Hilvers, Holly L

Hilvers, Michael A

Hines, Kerry M
Hines, Michael G
Hoffman, Janet L
Hohensee, Bill

Hohensee, Kennet:

Holbrook, Beverly
Holland, Cecil R

Holland, Sidney D

Hollis, Darryl G
Hollway, George L
Holmes, Brandon

Holmes, Zachary 1
Hood, Linda W

Horn, Richard C
Hoskins, Justin W
Housh, John P
Hudgins, Jeff H
Hunt, Darrel

Hunt, Jon E
Hunt, Terri M
Hunt, Thomas

Hunt, William R
Hurst, Richard M
Hutti, George J
Huzl, Joseph T
Ingle, James

154
179
221
189
155
142
203
149
146
218
216
199
192
197
197
160
174
172
216
215
144
167
162
147
142
136
189
124
184
179
189
147
141
165
160
129
169
230
220
209
163
175
167
186
190
189
157
146
143

33
33
87
45
84
33
48
84
45
84
93
36
48
33
78
36
87
84
84
96
99
93
96
81
33
81
60
47
30
96
75
65
24
51
96
96
81
86
96
96
75
63
89
96
96
69
78
60
65

S0O007
S0O001
SO001
SO007
S0O010
SO009
EA027
SO011
SZ024
SO011
SO007
SZ025
SZ024
EA027
EA026
SO005
S0O007
SO001
S0O002
SO007
EA022
EA021
EA026
SO010
SO009
EA026
SO011
EAO018
EA027
EA023
EA027
SO005
SO013
SZ024
SO001
SO008
SO007
S0002
SO007
SO007
SO005
SO007
SO009
SO007
SO007
S0O001
S0O002
SO010
S0O004



Isbell, Shay

Ison, John S
Jacobs, Chris E
Jacobs, Jeffrey E
Jarrett, Kevin
Jason, Charles D
Jatinder, Sambi
Jelley, John D, II
Jenkins, Cheryl
Jenkins, Chris M
Jenkins, Debra D
Jenkins, Heather C
Jenkins, Todd A
Johns, Robert D
Johnson, Becky
Johnson, DaVonte
Johnson, Donna K
Johnson, Jane V

Johnson, Jeff L
Johnson, Jennifer ]
Johnson, Joshua N
Johnson, Lisa M
Johnson, Melanie .
Johnson, Preston F
Johnson, Randy A
Johnson, Robert
Johnson, Suzanne
Johnson, Virginia
Jolly, Loyde A

Jolly, Terri L
Jones, Christopher
Jones, Curtis E
Jones, Jo Ellen
Jones, Larry D

Jones, Oscar L, Jr
Jones, Trena F
Jordan, William I
Joyce, Connie
Joyce, Matthew A
Jozefowicz, Stanle
Judd, Dina L
Jump, Rick R
Karl, Linda

Karl, Robert G
Karli, Edward J

126
171
145
153
181
205
136
210
153
172
134
136
178
163
142
127
107
148
132
131
183
164
187
147
221
170
225
150
140
138
219
209
123
225
161
142
205
203
181
121
207
111
219
129
156
182
116
153
162

66
45
81
84
70
80
48
60
30
84
87
36
33
87
69
98
30
74
92
81
78
72
71
69
96
80
75
78
75
82
24
87
87
93
93
84
95
78
87
39
92
87
93
90
102
93
60
72
84

SO013
EAO015
SO008
EA023
EA019
SO001
EA027
EA027
SZ024
EA021
SO012
EA021
SZ024
S0002
EA027
EA023
EA026
EA020
EA026
SO013
EA027
SO011
SO011
EA021
EA027
SO011
EA027
SO009
EAO016
EA021
S0O002
SO006
SO006
EA023
SO001
SO005
SO007
SO011
EA021
EAO015
SO001
SZ025
SZ025
SO008
EA022
EA021
EA026
EA026
S0O010



Karli, Sandy
Keiper, Ryan A

Kemper, Cindy M
Kendrick, David L
Kerr, Marcia L
Kerr, William L
Ketterer, Elaine
Key, Mary C

Key, Paul R

Kim, Tom M
King, Johnny R
King, Steven C
Kinney, Darlene
Kirk, Linda L
Kleinsasser, Kris 2
Kocinski, Kevin
Kocinski, Mark S
Kovarik, Robert E
Kraft, Brandon L
Kraft, George L
Kraft, Phillip S
Kratcer, Zachary C
Kult, Christine
Kutcher, Cole A
Kuzma, Marilyn C
Kyle, Phyllis A
Lacny, Fred J
Lamb, Sandra G
Lamping, Kevin J

Land, Danette L

Land, Nancy D
Lane, Delores S
Langendorf, Kathe
Latch, Jerome A
Latty, Michael B
Lawrence, Joshua
Lawson, LouAnn
Layell, Charles
Layell, Pamela A
Lazur, Judy M
Lazzari, John S
Legge, John W
Lenhart, Ben G
Leslie, Jerry
Lester, Sammy W,

155
205
196
124
171
108
151
115
108
183
177
112
190
153
117
138
178
162
197
158
208
212
146
130
156
127
161
164
160
200
199
192
183
139
155
123
185
128
171
144
173
153
106
138
138
154
190
223
219

82
93
84
48
93
41
38
39
75
86
57
81
60
78
84
38
27
90
90
66
96
93
30
64
27
75
72
84
81
71
78
78
87
68
78
26
71
81
87
84
93
82
75
78
78
42
84
87
63

S0O010
S0O001
SO007
SO005
SZ025
SZ024
SZ024
SO004
S0O003
SO012
EA017
SO001
S0002
EA020
EA022
EA023
SO001
SO007
SO008
SO001
SO001
SO001
EA017
SO011
SZ025
SO011
SO013
SO008
S0O003
SO008
SO007
EA020
EA027
SO005
SO005
SO011
SO007
SO007
SO012
EAO016
SZ025
SZ025
SO004
SO008
SO008
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